SL.
No.

HEARING MATTERS

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, 27t JULY, 2021

DIVISION BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

CASE
No.

1.

© © ©® N o o &

LY-1336/2020

LY-1337/2020

LY-1403/2020

LY-226/2021
LY-227/2021
LY-228/2021
LY-229/2021
LY-230/2021
LY-231/2021
LY-232/2021

AT 11:00 AM.

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Jagannath Harijan

Dabala Praja

Brahmananda Behera

Jyoti Ranjan Patra
Khirodhanath Tripathy
Laxmidhar Mishra
Madhabananda Swain
Pramod Pani
Sadasiba Tripathy

Subas Patra

HON'BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON
AND
HON’'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Pranaya Ranjan Behera, B.D.O.,
Borigumma Block & another
Pranaya Ranjan Behera, B.D.O.,
Borigumma Block & another
Kirtan Mallick, P.E.O., Bichitrapur
Panchayat.

Collector, Puri & others.
Collector, Puri & others.
Collector, Puri & others.
Collector, Puri & others.
Collector, Puri & others.
Collector, Puri & others.

Collector, Puri & others.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




