THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, 27th JULY, 2021

DIVISION BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT 11:00 AM.

HON'BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON AND

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

NAME OF THE

SL. CASE

<u>No</u> .	<u>No.</u>	COMPLAINANT	RESPONDANT
<u>HEA</u>	ARING MATTERS		
1.	LY-1336/2020	Jagannath Harijan	Pranaya Ranjan Behera, B.D.O., Borigumma Block & another
2.	LY-1337/2020	Dabala Praja	Pranaya Ranjan Behera, B.D.O., Borigumma Block & another
3.	LY-1403/2020	Brahmananda Behera	Kirtan Mallick, P.E.O., Bichitrapur Panchayat.
4.	LY-226/2021	Jyoti Ranjan Patra	Collector, Puri & others.
5.	LY-227/2021	Khirodhanath Tripathy	Collector, Puri & others.
6.	LY-228/2021	Laxmidhar Mishra	Collector, Puri & others.
7.	LY-229/2021	Madhabananda Swain	Collector, Puri & others.
8.	LY-230/2021	Pramod Pani	Collector, Puri & others.
9.	LY-231/2021	Sadasiba Tripathy	Collector, Puri & others.
10.	LY-232/2021	Subas Patra	Collector, Puri & others.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)

NAME OF THE